H60 (3.96 km) « Maali « Z Paivita
Sija () Nro () Lahtoaika ()
1 82 16:53:00
2 87 16:58:00
3 84 16:55:00
4 83 16:54:00
5 80 16:51:00
6 85 16:56:00
81 16:52:00
86 16:57:00

Nimi ()

Toikkanen Ilpo
Ruohonen Markku
Huhtanen Esa
Borg Bjorn
Sallinen Alpo
Soininen Antti
Kangasmaki Esa

Tikander Rune

Seura ()

Kurikan Ryhti

Halikon Haarniskat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
SWE MIL TEAM
Sumiaisten Kunto
Hoytidisen Urheilijat
Eteld-pohjamaan Res

Taipalsaaren Reservildiset

Aika ()

29:54

30:19

33:33

35:26

37:34

38:47

26:59

33:33

Etsi nimella tai seuralla...

Aikaero () Status ()
OK
+00:25 OK
+03:39 OK
+05:32 OK
+07:40 OK
+08:53 OK
Hylatty

Hylatty

0



